
LOT 27 FORT WHITE STATION S/D.

666-262, WD 1009-1613, QC 1045-6

MALZAHN CRAIG A/MALZAHN TARA L
317 SW CABOOSE DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

34-6S-16-04059-127

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34616.010 1.00/

03/11/2022 MLU

04/21/2025 chuck 0.50 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
4

198,442
7,256
15,000

220,698
61,429

159,269
HX HB 51,411

107,858
220,698

0

223,179

1365/1827 7/16/2018 WD Q I 01 172,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFREY R RAGANS

CRAIG A & TARA L MA

1261/2519 9/24/2013 WD Q I 01 127,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERRY L & SANDRA L CA

JEFFREY R RAGANS (S

2026
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000052785 Roof Replacement 15,013 04/02/2025

23288 SFR 416 06/20/2005

2019HX Base Yr

317 SW CABOOSE DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,904 116.3250 130.28 248,053 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1618

BAS 1,618 100 1,618 168,634

FGR 440 55 242 25,222

FOP 120 30 36 3,752

PTO 160 5 8 834

2,338 1,904 198,442

BAS= W10PTO= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W43 S33 E10 FOP= S4 E12 N10 W12
S6$ N6 E12 S6 E11 FGR= S18 E20 N22 W20 S4$ N4 E20 N4 E3 N7 W3
N18$.

BAS

10
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33

10

6

12

6

11

4

20

4

3

7

3

18

PTO 10

16

10

16

FOP

4

12

10

12

6

FGR
18

20

22

20

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,588.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 5,176

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 200.00 UT 5.50 5.50 80 2010 2010 3 80 880

7,256

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


